1
BluEX-C
CastleLoc Cervical Expandable Cage System
Anterior Cervical Interbody Fusion Cage System
TAP OF CONTENT
TAP OF CONTENT
General Information
Introduction..........................................................................3

1417-1000S* 10~12mm Green 17mm 14mm 0°
1417-1300S* 13~15mm Green 17mm 14mm 0°
ORDER INFORMATION - IMPLANT
ORDER INFORMATION - IMPLANT 5
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Cage Placement System
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Cage Placement System
Cat. No. Name QTY.
CC10-0001
BluEX-C Expandable
Cage Inserter
2
CC10-0002
BluEX-C Height Adjustable
Driver
2
CC10-0004 BluEX-C Indicator Module 2
CC10-0008
Torque Limiting I-Handle
1.1Nm
2
Image
6
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Trial System
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Trial System
Cat. No. Name QTY.
CC02-4705 TRIAL 7º SMALL 5mm 1
CC02-4706 TRIAL 7º SMALL 6mm 1
CC02-4707 TRIAL 7º SMALL 7mm 1
CC02-4708 TRIAL 7º SMALL 8mm 1
CC02-4709 TRIAL 7º SMALL 9mm 1
CC02-4710 TRIAL 7º SMALL 10mm 1
CC02-5705 TRIAL 7º LARGE 5mm 1
CC02-5706 TRIAL 7º LARGE 6mm 1
CC02-5707 TRIAL 7º LARGE 7mm 1
CC02-5708 TRIAL 7º LARGE 8mm 1
CC02-5709 TRIAL 7º LARGE 9mm 1
CC02-5710 TRIAL 7º LARGE 10mm 1
Image
7
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Container
INSTRUMENTS DETAIL – Container
Cat. No. Name QTY.
CC02-0001 CONTAINER COVER 1
CC02-0002 CONTAINER BASE 1
CC02-0005 TRAY 1
Image
8
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE